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TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-THE ONE HUNDREDS 56 24 67891 628 744 2056 955 2779
2. #12-HYDRALIES 52 28 70608 618 771 2027 1025 2807
3. #18-DUDE WHERE'S MY BALLS? 49 31 69904 681 804 2227 995 2786
4. #11-PIN BLASTERS 48.5 31.5 69360 603 749 2059 1000 2812
5. #14-HARDER HARDER 47 37 73484 772 902 2547 1009 2862
6. #13-WAGON BURNERS 46 34 67051 664 784 2182 975 2797
7. # 6-WHO GOT HUNG 45 35 70385 745 949 2622 1056 2853
8. #21-REZ ROCKETS 44.5 35.5 64251 609 726 2097 972 2835
9. # 4-3 PINS + SPLIT 43 37 69507 567 667 1896 963 2784
10. #10-WHAT OF IT 40.5 39.5 69467 648 889 2335 1022 2761
11. # 8-LETS GO BRANDON 40 40 66417 660 777 2160 988 2832
12. # 7-WHIPPPLE'S NIPPLES 38.5 41.5 69057 653 843 2305 1026 2854
13. #15-HUNKINS 36.5 43.5 64193 557 747 1965 995 2868
14. # 2-FUCK IT 36 44 69359 670 831 2307 1014 2856
15. # 5-KING PINS 35 45 60939 576 744 2035 947 2651
16. # 9-LONEWOLVES 34 46 67945 460 560 1550 955 2672
17. #19-TM 19 34 46 64177 564 681 1847 970 2714
18. #16-TEAM 16 34 46 55592 633 753 2060 965 2672
19. # 1-1 33.5 46.5 66675 607 752 2054 961 2763
20. #17-SUCK IT UP BUTTERCUP 30 50 66232 593 782 2062 1001 2733
21. #20-GET'R DONE 29 51 55622 507 606 1711 943 2709
22. #22-TM 22 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 BRANDON CHACON 783 LUCKEE SON 221.4 LUCKEE SON
280 CHINASKI BEGAYE 732 JOSH NYPOWER 207.6 BRANDON CHACON
279 JOSH NYPOWER 711 BRANDON CHACON 203.9 JOSH NYPOWER
279 MOSES HERNANDEZ
279 LUCKEE SON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
323 PETER PRUM 824 PETER PRUM
314 CHINASKI BEGAYE 813 BOUXA DETVONGSA
311 DIESEL KNAPP 810 STEVE SHELTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
278 TAMI RUSSELL 774 TAMI RUSSELL 205.4 TAMI RUSSELL
236 JORGE SALES 580 JORGE SALES 168.1 CASSIE SOLIS
234 CASSIE SOLIS 578 CASSIE SOLIS 163.8 JORGE SALES

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
291 TAMI RUSSELL 822 TAMI RUSSELL
290 JADEN LARSEN 780 HEATHER BEGAY
288 HEATHER BEGAY 773 GRACIA BEGAYE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
949 WHO GOT HUNG 2622 WHO GOT HUNG
902 HARDER HARDER 2547 HARDER HARDER
889 WHAT OF IT 2335 WHAT OF IT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1056 WHO GOT HUNG 2868 HUNKINS
1026 WHIPPPLE'S NIPPLES 2862 HARDER HARDER
1025 HYDRALIES 2856 FUCK IT

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - BRANDON CHACON 203* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JAKE WILSON 208*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - ALEC BEGAYE 210* MAN GAME OVER 200 - RON DRAPER 221*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MATTHEW WHIPPLE 219* MAN GAME OVER 200 - MATTHEW WHIPPLE 215*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MARK BLAUVELT 203* MAN GAME OVER 200 - SHANE STILES 213
MAN GAME OVER 200 - SHANE STILES 210* MAN GAME OVER 200 - SHANE STILES 207*



MAN GAME OVER 200 - AARON WILSON 200* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JEREMY CHARPENTIER 217*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - CODY FELDMAN 210* MAN GAME OVER 200 - KEVIN LAWSON 202*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - KEVIN LAWSON 205* MAN GAME OVER 200 - SERGIO SOSA 201*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MOSES HERNANDEZ 213* MAN GAME OVER 200 - MOSES HERNANDEZ 204*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - TONY SILVA 213* MAN GAME OVER 200 - TONY SILVA 204*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - STEVE SHELTON 212* MAN GAME OVER 200 - STEVE SHELTON 214*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - LUCKEE SON 235* MAN GAME OVER 225 - LUCKEE SON 231*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - KEVIN LAWSON 230* MAN GAME OVER 225 - GREGG TRAWINSKI 241
MAN GAME OVER 225 - JOSH NYPOWER 226* MAN GAME OVER 225 - CHINASKI BEGAYE 244*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - MARTIN SOLIS 255 MAN GAME OVER 250 - RON DRAPER 300*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - KRIS MARKS 250* MAN GAME OVER 250 - MOSES HERNANDEZ 270*
MAN SERIES OVER 550 - BRANDON CHACON 566* MAN SERIES OVER 550 - MARTIN SOLIS 566*
MAN SERIES OVER 550 - MARK BLAUVELT 569* MAN SERIES OVER 550 - AARON WILSON 550*
MAN SERIES OVER 550 - JEREMY CHARPENTIER 598* MAN SERIES OVER 550 - BOUXA DETVONGSA 552*
MAN SERIES OVER 550 - TONY SILVA 572* MAN SERIES OVER 550 - STEVE SHELTON 573*
MAN SERIES OVER 550 - CHINASKI BEGAYE 585* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - MATTHEW WHIPPLE 615*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - LUCKEE SON 623* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - SHANE STILES 630
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - KRIS MARKS 626* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - KEVIN LAWSON 637*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - GREGG TRAWINSKI 605 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - JOSH NYPOWER 606*
MAN SERIES OVER 650 - RON DRAPER 713* MAN SERIES OVER 650 - MOSES HERNANDEZ 687*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - RON DRAPER + 75* WOMAN GAME OVER 180 - TAMI RUSSELL 190*

WOMAN GAME OVER 180 - SARA KIUMARS 191* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - TAMI RUSSELL 211*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - AVEI HUNKIN 202* WOMAN GAME OVER 225 - TAMI RUSSELL 229*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 600 - TAMI RUSSELL 630*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** HEATHER DRUCE **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-1 TM #12-HYDRALIES
KAILEY BILLS 85 199 493 288 760 3763 30 125 C-BOUXA DETVONGSA 67 232 600 303 813 11751 81 145
CASSIE SOLIS 46 234 578 280 719 12109 72 168 KITO PHOMMAHALAY 46 244 585 288 720 13685 81 168
SARA KIUMARS 69 224 511 296 736 7160 50 143 PETER PRUM 72 251 608 323 824 8874 63 140

C-SALLY CHRISTENSEN 66 192 506 262 707 10958 75 146 JOHN NUON 69 206 537 290 789 6885 48 143
HDCP=+266 AVG=582 HDCP=+254 AVG=596

TM #2-FUCK IT TM #13-WAGON BURNERS
C-BRANDON SHIELDS 55 222 554 282 734 9502 60 158 HEATHER BEGAY 72 213 555 288 780 10429 75 139

NEIL LAEI 29 267 673 298 763 14625 78 187 LARRY BEGAY 14 278 713 296 767 11016 54 204
CHRIS LAEI 62 221 545 281 725 11787 78 151 MARTIN SOLIS 29 255 691 284 742 12370 66 187
MIKE WAYMAN 34 245 621 278 724 14213 78 182 ALEC BEGAYE 69 228 583 302 802 8634 60 143

HDCP=+180 AVG=678 HDCP=+184 AVG=673
TM #3-THE ONE HUNDREDS TM #14-HARDER HARDER
JUAN CARLOS SILVA 73 206 450 283 683 8153 59 138 CRAIG HOMEWOOD 33 248 662 283 767 13245 72 183
LISA SILVA 62 214 537 277 743 11334 75 151 STEVE SHELTON 23 259 687 300 810 14618 75 194
SERGIO SOSA 66 201 518 271 731 11441 78 146 JAREN GONZALES 28 244 659 279 746 14708 78 188
TONY SILVA 33 243 641 281 755 14339 78 183 JOSH NYPOWER 15 279 732 297 786 16521 81 203

HDCP=+234 AVG=618 KAYLA FELDMAN 99 169 415 268 712 7313 66 110
HDCP=+99 AVG=768

TM #4-3 PINS + SPLIT TM #15-HUNKINS
JOSH SAUNDERS 82 192 453 275 711 9640 75 128 ALIZEYA HUNKIN 105 189 419 301 755 2163 21 103
AARON WILSON 48 244 605 296 761 13476 81 166 AVEI HUNKIN 59 216 552 283 751 11110 72 154
JAKE WILSON 54 220 563 280 728 12996 81 160 C-OFA HUNKIN 91 162 451 256 733 5671 48 118

C-ERICA MARTINEZ 97 174 425 271 722 9119 81 112 BRAYDEN HUNKIN 64 234 555 307 750 9374 63 148
HDCP=+281 AVG=566 HDCP=+319 AVG=523

TM #5-KING PINS TM #16-TEAM 16
MISTY CLARK 96 150 409 246 700 7160 63 113 C-SCOTT SILVA 82 184 475 264 718 8857 69 128
MATT SNYDER 59 212 570 273 762 9707 63 154 JONATHTAN FLORES 40 233 610 280 749 8435 48 175
JEN WOLFE 102 165 371 272 686 5450 51 106 CHRIS SALES 40 247 620 288 737 8971 51 175
MARK BLAUVELT 30 256 657 285 753 11180 60 186 JORGE SALES 51 236 580 286 730 9828 60 163

HDCP=+287 AVG=559 HDCP=+213 AVG=641
TM #6-WHO GOT HUNG TM #17-SUCK IT UP BUTTERCUP
LUCKEE SON 0 279 783 285 801 15941 72 221 C-JACKI MITTELSTADT 92 158 415 253 706 8487 72 117
JOSIE HALL 77 194 489 271 714 8452 63 134 TIM ROCO 58 220 544 277 729 9817 63 155

C-TAMI RUSSELL 13 278 774 291 822 12326 60 205 KIRK MITTELSTADT 63 210 524 274 716 10314 69 149
JEDD HALL 41 233 622 276 745 10455 60 174 ALEX WILLIAMS 54 204 554 261 733 11569 72 160

HDCP=+131 AVG=734 HDCP=+267 AVG=581
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #7-WHIPPPLE'S NIPPLES TM #18-DUDE WHERE'S MY BALLS?
C-KELCI WAHLBERG 59 223 542 283 719 11563 75 154 JOSH JARVIS 65 200 503 263 692 3550 24 147

CHANNING PORTER 76 201 479 281 719 8547 63 135 DEREK CHARPENTIER 62 231 544 293 730 12259 81 151
KELSEY OWENS 33 254 619 290 727 10449 57 183 C-JEREMY CHARPENTIER 42 230 662 277 803 14050 81 173
VICTOR WAHLBERG 44 235 613 280 727 13893 81 171 MOSES HERNANDEZ 20 279 708 291 753 16010 81 197

HDCP=+212 AVG=643 HDCP=+189 AVG=668
TM #8-LETS GO BRANDON TM #19-TM 19
TORI TAYLOR 82 170 464 253 719 9238 72 128 C-DIESEL KNAPP 43 264 631 311 787 12922 75 172

C-TERRY BROWN 36 245 648 290 760 14004 78 179 BILL KNAP. 61 234 547 297 733 11436 75 152
JESSE BROWN 70 192 530 263 743 9374 66 142
BRANDON CHACON 11 299 711 301 737 14330 69 207

HDCP=+199 AVG=656
TM #9-LONEWOLVES TM #20-GET'R DONE
TINA LONGSHAW 113 147 336 267 695 7639 81 94 CODY FELDMAN 66 210 548 277 761 8371 57 146
ALLIE PERRY 84 183 457 273 715 9835 78 126 KAYLA FELDMAN 99 169 415 268 712 7313 66 110
HEATHER DRUCE 100 147 372 247 686 7791 72 108 KIM EDLER 109 175 388 292 739 5721 58 98

C-ROBERT DRUCE 76 208 461 282 689 10534 78 135 MIKE EDLER 59 211 532 271 718 9250 60 154
HDCP=+373 AVG=463 HDCP=+333 AVG=508

TM #10-WHAT OF IT TM #21-REZ ROCKETS
JACI JOHNS 77 190 471 268 708 10880 81 134 C-ZEMECKIS BEGAYE 73 194 495 270 717 7345 53 138
JADEN LARSEN 67 222 507 290 711 10483 72 145 ADRIANA BEGAYE 67 212 522 280 726 10498 72 145
SHAWN LARSEN 41 256 595 303 736 10979 63 174 GRACIA BEGAYE 76 200 539 278 773 9778 72 135

C-MATTHEW WHIPPLE 23 278 707 303 782 15756 81 194 CHINASKI BEGAYE 29 280 666 314 775 13521 72 187
HDCP=+208 AVG=647 HDCP=+245 AVG=605

TM #11-PIN BLASTERS TM #22-TM 22
DANIEL PECH 46 223 596 273 759 13624 81 168
MANILA PECH 81 206 484 288 754 10481 81 129
NELSON BOUROMMAVONG 58 232 591 292 771 7934 51 155

C-TONY BOUROMMAVONG 63 230 600 300 792 12230 81 150
HDCP=+248 AVG=602

*SUBSTITUTES*
1- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-MITCH WAREING 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-THOMAS HEART 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-REGINAL GUTTER 38 211 580 255 712 2665 15 177
9-CATHY NUESMEYER 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 10-KIM EDSON 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-LG 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15-JOCELYN PLAYER 38 0 0 0 0 0 0
16-MACE BRASHER 87 133 356 218 611 1110 9 123 17-CASSANDRA SOLIS 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
18-KAYDIN EVANS 20 224 593 244 653 593 3 197 19-ANTHONY BECKSTEAD 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
21-JAKE MEYERS 66 173 442 240 643 1316 9 146 22-ANDY PHONETHEPHA 63 186 448 249 637 448 3 149
24-TAYLOR PETERSON 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 26-TONY VERDE 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
27-RON DRAPER 0 300 764 300 764 6804 30 226 28-THOR EDSON 83 0 0 0 0 0 0
30-CYRUS MATINA 80 151 404 231 644 756 6 126* 32-RUSHLEY BECKSTEAD 12 245 660 270 735 3712 18 206
34-CRAIG ASHWORTH 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 37-JOE COBB 51 0 0 0 0 0 0
38-ROB TAYLOR 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 41-DAN SVOBODA 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
42-CHELSEA ASHWORTH 40 174 504 214 624 504 3 168* 43-KIERRA BEGAYE 64 179 467 249 677 893 6 148
46-SHANE STILES 9 213 630 222 657 630 3 210 48-KOBE HUNKIN 115 0 0 0 0 0 0
53-DENNIS WHIPPLE 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55-AARON HOLCOMB 30 245 652 265 733 5606 30 186
59-TRACIE SIMISTER 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 60-ROUVON SIMISTER 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
62-JUNIOR COUCHIS 39 229 587 269 710 5818 33 176 63-JIM REED 5 279 676 288 703 1930 9 214
65-DEREK MEADEL 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 67-MICHAEL ANDERSON 19 268 686 288 746 4755 24 198
68-RORY HOLMES 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 69-JEFF CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71-TUA LAEI 85 136 388 217 631 750 6 125 73-DENNY HILL 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
74-COBE MALAU 115 68 185 183 530 185 3 61* 75-MIKE SMITH 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
78-KRIS MARKS 4 267 717 267 717 3873 18 215 79-SUZETTE HALLET 82 143 399 221 633 769 6 128
81-DALE BENNETT 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 82-CHRIS DWIGHT 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
85-TRENT ORR 27 212 552 239 633 552 3 184* 89-ZAC ORR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90-ADAM DETVONGSA 69 148 429 217 636 429 3 143 94-CHRIS ROBINSON 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
97-APRIL WILLIAMS 97 100 290 197 581 290 3 96* 98-ARTHUR BLAUVELT 24 268 662 289 725 1739 9 193

101-KEVIN LAWSON 27 262 637 293 740 13043 69 189 107-JENECE MCCURDY 87 0 0 0 0 0 0
108-JUSTIN SANCHEZ 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 110-RUTH LONGSHAW 116 111 290 222 623 551 6 91
112-PETER SOSNOWSKI 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 113-JOLAYNE WILCOX 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
115-BRANDY JACOBSEN 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 116-SAMANTHA POWELL 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
117-JERRY ELLEFSEN 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 118-CODY HIRSCH 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
119-COLTON JACOBSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120-MARSHALL DEFA 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
121-CPREY REVILLE 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 122-RACHEL HOMEWOOD 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
123-KASSI MAY 39 214 552 264 735 2640 15 176 124-ALEXIS LAKE 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
125-CRAIG BRIGGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126-DOUG FALOR 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
127-AARON WILSON LH 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 128-JUSTIN NYPOWER 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
129-BJ BERGENER 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 131-RUSS PERKINS 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
132-MATT LEWIS 25 205 574 230 649 574 3 191* 134-DAVIN MINSALL 97 0 0 0 0 0 0
135-TRENT NOKES 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 136-BRICKLEY JONES 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
137-GRIFFIN KRUITHOF 4 245 694 249 706 1263 6 210* 140-JOANN RUSSELL 60 187 493 248 676 2297 15 153
141-PAUL RASMUSSEN 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 143-GREGG TRAWINSKI 1 241 605 242 608 605 3 201*
149-MARISSA WILKINSON 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 154-LIZ LINDORFF 97 157 356 256 647 1689 15 112
155-MARCY MATI 79 147 401 225 635 794 6 132 159-BRAYDEN HUNKIN 73 0 0 0 0 0 0
160-KATY DO 48 201 565 253 721 2999 18 166 161-EASTON RENTMEISTER 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
162-BUDDAH MATINA 80 193 470 281 713 5939 45 131 163-TERRY BROSHINSKY 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
164-NOE SILVA 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 165-MATT VOLTZ 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
166-BRUCE ? 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 171-STEPHAN SMITH 32 210 552 242 648 1044 6 174*
172-MACE B 78 128 353 206 587 353 3 117*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
4/2/23 19-16 15-17 8-9 14-4 22-7 5-2 21-18 6-3 12-13 1-20 10-11



4/9/23 21-5 7-1 18-13 2-10 8-6 16-14 19-9 20-12 15-11 17-3 22-4
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - 1

KAILEY BILLS 88 126 129 343 3763 30 125 199 493 288 760 102 85 W
CASSIE SOLIS 178 179 150 507 12109 72 168 234 578 280 719 171 46 W
SARA KIUMARS 191 134 123 448 7160 50 143 224 511 296 736 143 69 W
SALLY CHRISTENSEN 154 133 177 464 10958 75 146 192 506 262 707 147 66 W

TM #2 - FUCK IT
BRANDON SHIELDS 147 160 130 437 9502 60 158 222 554 282 734 155 55 M
NEIL LAEI 189 160 155 504 14625 78 187 267 673 298 763 184 29 M
CHRIS LAEI 169 154 126 449 11787 78 151 221 545 281 725 155 62 M
MIKE WAYMAN 179 152 192 523 14213 78 182 245 621 278 724 183 34 M

TM #3 - THE ONE HUNDREDS
JUAN CARLOS SILVA 129 138 151 418 8153 59 138 206 450 283 683 --- 73 M
LISA SILVA 149 146 177 472 11334 75 151 214 537 277 743 144 62 M
SERGIO SOSA 141 201 174 516 11441 78 146 201 518 271 731 134 66 M
TONY SILVA 213 204 155 572 14339 78 183 243 641 281 755 192 33 M

TM #4 - 3 PINS + SPLIT
JOSH SAUNDERS 168 127 115 410 9640 75 128 192 453 275 711 124 82 M
AARON WILSON 163 200 187 550 13476 81 166 244 605 296 761 169 48 M
JAKE WILSON 123 188 208 519 12996 81 160 220 563 280 728 153 54 M
ERICA MARTINEZ 91 112 79 282 9119 81 112 174 425 271 722 108 97 W

TM #5 - KING PINS
MISTY CLARK 150 109 97 356 7160 63 113 150 409 246 700 113 96 W
MATT SNYDER 106 113 187 406 9707 63 154 212 570 273 762 148 59 M
JEN WOLFE 117 105 115 337 5450 51 106 165 371 272 686 --- 102 W
MARK BLAUVELT 203 176 190 569 11180 60 186 256 657 285 753 190 30 M

TM #6 - WHO GOT HUNG
LUCKEE SON 235 231 157 623 15941 72 221 279 783 285 801 221 0 M
JOSIE HALL 93 142 160 395 8452 63 134 194 489 271 714 143 77 W
TAMI RUSSELL 229 211 190 630 12326 60 205 278 774 291 822 205 13 W
JEDD HALL 134 126 142 402 10455 60 174 233 622 276 745 181 41 M

TM #7 - WHIPPPLE'S NIPPLES
KELCI WAHLBERG 125 159 168 452 11563 75 154 223 542 283 719 155 59 W
CHANNING PORTER (136) (154) (141) 431 8547 63 135 201 479 281 719 136 76 W
KELSEY OWENS ... ... ... ... 10449 57 183 254 619 290 727 179 33 W
VICTOR WAHLBERG 166 186 166 518 13893 81 171 235 613 280 727 177 44 M

TM #8 - LETS GO BRANDON
TORI TAYLOR 136 129 122 387 9238 72 128 170 464 253 719 125 82 W
TERRY BROWN 183 134 190 507 14004 78 179 245 648 290 760 170 36 M
JESSE BROWN 142 142 158 442 9374 66 142 192 530 263 743 142 70 M
BRANDON CHACON 203 187 176 566 14330 69 207 299 711 301 737 215 11 M

TM #9 - LONEWOLVES
TINA LONGSHAW 79 94 85 258 7639 81 94 147 336 267 695 86 113 W
ALLIE PERRY 110 118 108 336 9835 78 126 183 457 273 715 119 84 W
HEATHER DRUCE ... ... ... ... 7791 72 108 147 372 247 686 99 100 W
ROBERT DRUCE 113 117 152 382 10534 78 135 208 461 282 689 134 76 M

TM #10 - WHAT OF IT
JACI JOHNS 133 190 134 457 10880 81 134 190 471 268 708 139 77 M
JADEN LARSEN ... ... ... ... 10483 72 145 222 507 290 711 144 67 W
SHAWN LARSEN ... ... ... ... 10979 63 174 256 595 303 736 160 41 M
MATTHEW WHIPPLE 181 219 215 615 15756 81 194 278 707 303 782 200 23 M

TM #11 - PIN BLASTERS
DANIEL PECH 179 131 162 472 13624 81 168 223 596 273 759 155 46 M
MANILA PECH 132 129 113 374 10481 81 129 206 484 288 754 130 81 M
NELSON BOUROMMAVO 118 142 150 410 7934 51 155 232 591 292 771 149 58 M
TONY BOUROMMAVONG 135 120 136 391 12230 81 150 230 600 300 792 151 63 M
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LEAGUE #734: SUNDAY BOOZERS
WEEK #27 - 3/26/23

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - HYDRALIES

BOUXA DETVONGSA 184 185 183 552 11751 81 145 232 600 303 813 138 67 M
KITO PHOMMAHALAY 149 177 159 485 13685 81 168 244 585 288 720 --- 46 M
PETER PRUM 134 125 142 401 8874 63 140 251 608 323 824 --- 72 M
JOHN NUON 182 125 127 434 6885 48 143 206 537 290 789 --- 69 M

TM #13 - WAGON BURNERS
HEATHER BEGAY 162 137 136 435 10429 75 139 213 555 288 780 --- 72 W
LARRY BEGAY 156 143 168 467 11016 54 204 278 713 296 767 206 14 M
MARTIN SOLIS 159 152 255 566 12370 66 187 255 691 284 742 212 29 M
ALEC BEGAYE 108 183 210 501 8634 60 143 228 583 302 802 --- 69 M

TM #14 - HARDER HARDER
CRAIG HOMEWOOD ... ... ... ... 13245 72 183 248 662 283 767 179 33 M
STEVE SHELTON 212 214 147 573 14618 75 194 259 687 300 810 174 23 M
JAREN GONZALES 195 130 167 492 14708 78 188 244 659 279 746 188 28 M
JOSH NYPOWER 197 226 183 606 16521 81 203 279 732 297 786 199 15 M
KAYLA FELDMAN 105 104 169 378 7313 66 110 169 415 268 712 100 99 W

TM #15 - HUNKINS
ALIZEYA HUNKIN 73 152 85 310 2163 21 103 189 419 301 755 101 105 W
AVEI HUNKIN 135 130 202 467 11110 72 154 216 552 283 751 126 59 W
OFA HUNKIN ... ... ... ... 5671 48 118 162 451 256 733 111 91 W
BRAYDEN HUNKIN ... ... ... ... 9374 63 148 234 555 307 750 138 64 M

TM #16 - TEAM 16
SCOTT SILVA 150 125 106 381 8857 69 128 184 475 264 718 135 82 M
JONATHTAN FLORES (158) (158) (158) 474 8435 48 175 233 610 280 749 178 40 M
CHRIS SALES ... ... ... ... 8971 51 175 247 620 288 737 176 40 M
JORGE SALES (147) (147) (147) 441 9828 60 163 236 580 286 730 176 51 W

TM #17 - SUCK IT UP BUTTERCUP
JACKI MITTELSTADT 96 145 88 329 8487 72 117 158 415 253 706 119 92 W
TIM ROCO 162 140 144 446 9817 63 155 220 544 277 729 145 58 M
KIRK MITTELSTADT 124 159 126 409 10314 69 149 210 524 274 716 155 63 M
ALEX WILLIAMS 117 159 158 434 11569 72 160 204 554 261 733 153 54 M

TM #18 - DUDE WHERE'S MY BALLS?
JOSH JARVIS 167 120 109 396 3550 24 147 200 503 263 692 147 65 M
DEREK CHARPENTIER 170 104 134 408 12259 81 151 231 544 293 730 145 62 M
JEREMY CHARPENTIE 217 198 183 598 14050 81 173 230 662 277 803 159 42 M
MOSES HERNANDEZ 213 204 270 687 16010 81 197 279 708 291 753 215 20 M

TM #19 - TM 19
DIESEL KNAPP 182 167 157 506 12922 75 172 264 631 311 787 --- 43 M
BILL KNAP. 168 177 126 471 11436 75 152 234 547 297 733 --- 61 M

TM #20 - GET'R DONE
CODY FELDMAN 186 210 130 526 8371 57 146 210 548 277 761 150 66 M
KAYLA FELDMAN 105 104 169 378 7313 66 110 169 415 268 712 100 99 W
KIM EDLER 89 77 58 224 5721 58 98 175 388 292 739 --- 109 W
MIKE EDLER 157 171 175 503 9250 60 154 211 532 271 718 143 59 M

TM #21 - REZ ROCKETS
ZEMECKIS BEGAYE 130 139 145 414 7345 53 138 194 495 270 717 --- 73 M
ADRIANA BEGAYE 144 155 161 460 10498 72 145 212 522 280 726 --- 67 W
GRACIA BEGAYE 152 135 145 432 9778 72 135 200 539 278 773 --- 76 W
CHINASKI BEGAYE 244 156 185 585 13521 72 187 280 666 314 775 182 29 M

TM #22 - TM 22

*SUBSTITUTES*
... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W

MITCH WAREING ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 13 M
THOMAS HEART ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 116 M
REGINAL GUTTER ... ... ... ... 2665 15 177 211 580 255 712 169 38 M
CATHY NUESMEYER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 80 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
KIM EDSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 27 W
LG 10 ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 0 M
JOCELYN PLAYER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 38 W
MACE BRASHER ... ... ... ... 1110 9 123 133 356 218 611 125 87 W
CASSANDRA SOLIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 57 W
KAYDIN EVANS ... ... ... ... 593 3 197 224 593 244 653 --- 20 M
ANTHONY BECKSTEAD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 57 M
JAKE MEYERS ... ... ... ... 1316 9 146 173 442 240 643 --- 66 M
ANDY PHONETHEPHA ... ... ... ... 448 3 149 186 448 249 637 --- 63 M
TAYLOR PETERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 52 M
TONY VERDE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 54 M
RON DRAPER 192 300 221 713 6804 30 226 300 764 300 764 232 0 M
THOR EDSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 83 M
CYRUS MATINA ... ... ... ... 756 6 126 151 404 231 644 131 80 M
RUSHLEY BECKSTEAD ... ... ... ... 3712 18 206 245 660 270 735 192 12 M
CRAIG ASHWORTH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 27 M
JOE COBB ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 51 M
ROB TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 23 M
DAN SVOBODA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 48 M
CHELSEA ASHWORTH ... ... ... ... 504 3 168 174 504 214 624 175 40 W
KIERRA BEGAYE ... ... ... ... 893 6 148 179 467 249 677 --- 64 W
SHANE STILES 213 210 207 630 630 3 210 213 630 222 657 --- 9 M
KOBE HUNKIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 115 M
DENNIS WHIPPLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 55 M
AARON HOLCOMB ... ... ... ... 5606 30 186 245 652 265 733 197 30 M
TRACIE SIMISTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 96 W
ROUVON SIMISTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 49 M
JUNIOR COUCHIS ... ... ... ... 5818 33 176 229 587 269 710 196 39 M
JIM REED ... ... ... ... 1930 9 214 279 676 288 703 --- 5 M
DEREK MEADEL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 69 M
MICHAEL ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 4755 24 198 268 686 288 746 197 19 M
RORY HOLMES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 28 M
JEFF CARLOS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 0 M
TUA LAEI 117 136 109 362 750 6 125 136 388 217 631 --- 85 M
DENNY HILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 27 M
COBE MALAU ... ... ... ... 185 3 61 68 185 183 530 92 115 M
MIKE SMITH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 56 M
KRIS MARKS 195 250 181 626 3873 18 215 267 717 267 717 223 4 M
SUZETTE HALLET ... ... ... ... 769 6 128 143 399 221 633 --- 82 W
DALE BENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 59 M
CHRIS DWIGHT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 60 M
TRENT ORR ... ... ... ... 552 3 184 212 552 239 633 190 27 M
ZAC ORR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 0 M
ADAM DETVONGSA ... ... ... ... 429 3 143 148 429 217 636 --- 69 M
CHRIS ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 18 M
APRIL WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 290 3 96 100 290 197 581 112 97 W
ARTHUR BLAUVELT ... ... ... ... 1739 9 193 268 662 289 725 196 24 M
KEVIN LAWSON 202 230 205 637 13043 69 189 262 637 293 740 181 27 M
JENECE MCCURDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 87 W
JUSTIN SANCHEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 30 M
RUTH LONGSHAW 104 83 74 261 551 6 91 111 290 222 623 --- 116 W
PETER SOSNOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 13 M
JOLAYNE WILCOX ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 18 W
BRANDY JACOBSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 44 W
SAMANTHA POWELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 33 W
JERRY ELLEFSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 22 M
CODY HIRSCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 81 M
COLTON JACOBSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 0 M
MARSHALL DEFA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 37 M
CPREY REVILLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 36 M
RACHEL HOMEWOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 71 W
KASSI MAY ... ... ... ... 2640 15 176 214 552 264 735 163 39 W
ALEXIS LAKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 26 W
CRAIG BRIGGS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 M
DOUG FALOR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 47 M
AARON WILSON LH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 87 M
JUSTIN NYPOWER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 27 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
BJ BERGENER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 53 M
RUSS PERKINS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 35 M
MATT LEWIS ... ... ... ... 574 3 191 205 574 230 649 192 25 M
DAVIN MINSALL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 97 M
TRENT NOKES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 48 M
BRICKLEY JONES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 48 M
GRIFFIN KRUITHOF ... ... ... ... 1263 6 210 245 694 249 706 215 4 M
JOANN RUSSELL ... ... ... ... 2297 15 153 187 493 248 676 152 60 W
PAUL RASMUSSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 10 M
GREGG TRAWINSKI 171 193 241 605 605 3 201 241 605 242 608 218 1 M
MARISSA WILKINSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 98 W
LIZ LINDORFF ... ... ... ... 1689 15 112 157 356 256 647 110 97 M
MARCY MATI ... ... ... ... 794 6 132 147 401 225 635 --- 79 W
BRAYDEN HUNKIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 73 M
KATY DO ... ... ... ... 2999 18 166 201 565 253 721 162 48 W
EASTON RENTMEISTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 71 M
BUDDAH MATINA 163 137 149 449 5939 45 131 193 470 281 713 --- 80 M
TERRY BROSHINSKY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 20 M
NOE SILVA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 66 M
MATT VOLTZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 27 M
BRUCE ? ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 24 M
STEPHAN SMITH ... ... ... ... 1044 6 174 210 552 242 648 184 32 M
MACE B ... ... ... ... 353 3 117 128 353 206 587 133 78 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
4/2/23 19-16 15-17 8-9 14-4 22-7 5-2 21-18 6-3 12-13 1-20 10-11
4/9/23 21-5 7-1 18-13 2-10 8-6 16-14 19-9 20-12 15-11 17-3 22-4


